DomPro | 4 POIGNEE DINAN LAITON SANS PLATINE

DUBOIS

it

Caractéristiques

décor
entraxe (mm)
hauteur (mm)

largeur (mm)

Référence

FA1186280122151 POIGNEE DINAN LAITON SANS PLATINE

Consulter la fiche produit

poli
110
50

120

27/02/2026

Dompro

Prix HT

Pagel/1

48!


https://www.dompro.fr/poignee-dinan-laiton-sans-platine-p134826

